
Hollycarrside » Leechmere Road » Ashbrooke » Sunderland » Sunderland Docks 38 

Monday to Friday (excluding Public Holidays) from 18 January 2021 
Leechmere Way / Lynthorpe 0744 0838 0941 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1646 1746 1845 1915 1945 
Leechmere Road ASDA 0749 0844 0947 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1652 1752 1850 1920 1950 
Tunstall Road / Queen Alexandra Road 0755 0850 0953 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1658 1758 1855 1925 1955 
Sunderland Stockton Road (Arr) 0800 0855 0958 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1703 1803    
Sunderland Stockton Road (Dep) 0800 0900 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1605 1705 1805    
Sunderland Winter Gardens 0802 0902 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1607 1707 1807    
Sunderland High Street East 0805 0905 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1610 1710 1810    
Sunderland Interchange 'Stand E' - - - - - - - - - - - 1859 1929 1959 
 
 

Sunderland Docks » Sunderland » Ashbrooke » Leechmere Road » Hollycarrside 38 

Monday to Friday (excluding Public Holidays) from 18 January 2021 
Sunderland High Street East 0805 0905 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1610 1710 1810 - - 
Docks Barrack Street 0808 0908 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1613 1713 1813 - - 
Sunderland Moor Terrace 0811 0911 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1616 1716 1816 - - 
Sunderland Winter Gardens 0815 0915 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1620 1720 1820 - - 
Sunderland Interchange 'Stand E' (Arr) 0819 0919 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1624 1724 1824 - - 
Sunderland Interchange 'Stand E' (Dep) 0821 0924 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1629 1729 1829 1901 1931 
Tunstall Road / Queen Alexandra Road 0826 0929 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1634 1734 1834 1905 1935 
Leechmere Road ASDA 0832 0935 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1640 1740 1840 1910 1940 
Leechmere Way / Lynthorpe 0837 0940 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1645 1745 1845 1914 1944 
 
 

Hollycarrside » Leechmere Road » Ashbrooke » Sunderland » Sunderland Docks 38 

Saturday from 16 January 2021 
Leechmere Way / Lynthorpe 0753 0847 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1646 1746 1845 1915 1945 
Leechmere Road ASDA 0758 0853 0949 1049 1149 1249 1349 1449 1549 1652 1752 1850 1920 1950 
Tunstall Road / Queen Alexandra Road 0804 0859 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1555 1658 1758 1855 1925 1955 
Sunderland Stockton Road (Arr) 0809 0904 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1703 1803    
Sunderland Stockton Road (Dep) 0810 0905 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1605 1705 1805    
Sunderland Winter Gardens 0812 0907 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1607 1707 1807    
Sunderland High Street East 0815 0910 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1610 1710 1810    
Sunderland Interchange 'Stand E' - - - - - - - - - - - 1859 1929 1959 
 
 

Sunderland Docks » Sunderland » Ashbrooke » Leechmere Road » Hollycarrside 38 

Saturday from 16 January 2021 
Sunderland High Street East 0815 0910 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507 1610 1710 1810 - - 
Docks Barrack Street 0818 0913 1010 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1613 1713 1813 - - 
Sunderland Moor Terrace 0821 0916 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1616 1716 1816 - - 
Sunderland Winter Gardens 0825 0920 1017 1117 1217 1317 1417 1517 1620 1720 1820 - - 
Sunderland Interchange 'Stand E' (Arr) 0829 0924 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1624 1724 1824 - - 
Sunderland Interchange 'Stand E' (Dep) 0831 0926 1026 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526 1629 1729 1829 1901 1931 
Tunstall Road / Queen Alexandra Road 0836 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531 1634 1734 1834 1905 1935 
Leechmere Road ASDA 0842 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1537 1640 1740 1840 1910 1940 
Leechmere Way / Lynthorpe 0847 0942 1042 1142 1242 1342 1442 1542 1645 1745 1844 1914 1944 
 
 


